
Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 07/15/2015

Project Number: 650870-100802

Division: 

Sewerage & Drainage

City Project Manager: Tim Fallara

PM Phone #: (614) 645-6728 

Contract Amt or Mod ($): 

$1,956,247

Ordinance #:  2387-2015 Contract Duration: 3 yrs. 12/31/2018

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/ Firm Contract or Mod Scope Contract or Mod $

Address Sub Information Expires Type Amount and %

1 ms Consultants Prime Ken Ricker 34-6546916 MAJ $561,143.00

2221 Schrock Road, kricker@msconsultants.com 3/7/2016 28.68%

Columbus, Ohio 43229 (614) 898-7100

614.898.7100

2 AECOM Sub Steven Thompson 95-2661922 MAJ $202,526.00

300 E Broad Street, Suite 300 steven.thompson@aecom.com 9/23/2016 10.35%

Columbus, Ohio 43215 614.429.5103

614.429.5103

3 Dynotec, Inc. Sub Glenn Weist 31-1319961 MBE $96,000.00

2931 E Dublin-Granville Road gweist@dynotecinc.com 2/5/2017 4.91%

Columbus, Ohio 43231 614.880.7320

614.880.7320

8 Henderson Aerial Survey Sub Roger Waugh 34-0808463 MAJ $15,000.00

3889 Grove City Road r.waugh@hendersonaerial.com 9/27/2015 0.77%

Columbus, Ohio 43123 614.539.3925

614.539.3925

4 Donahue IDEAS, LLC Sub Colleen Donahue 06-1716807 FBE $29,640.00

2780 Airport Drive, Suite 333 CDonahue@Donahue-IDEAS.com 3/27/2016 1.52%

Columbus, Ohio 43219 614.507.3993

614.507.3993

5 Andover Associates, Ltd. Sub Tricia L. Petras 51-0556580 FBE $63,000.00

1349 W Fifth Avenue tricia@andoverltd.com 6/26/2017 3.22%

Columbus, Ohio 43212 614.286.8962

614.286.8962

6 DHDC Engineering Consulting Services, Inc. Sub Savvas Sophocleous 32-0376762 AS1 $85,673.00

2390 Advanced Business Center Drive sophocleous@dhdcinc.com 7/31/2016 4.38%

Columbus, Ohio 43228 937.672.8518

614.527.7656

7 PRIME AE Group Sub Sutha Vallipuram 26-0546656 AS1 $4,248.00

8415 Pulsar Place Suite 300 vsutha@primeeng.com 3/28/2016 0.22%

Collumbus, Ohio 43240 614.839.0250

614.839.0250

7 Flowline, LLC Sub Scott Heavenar 31-1592640 MAJ $899,017.00

3800 Lockbourne Rd. sheavener@flowlinellc.com 3/20/2016 45.96%

Columbus, Ohio 43207 614.491.7788

614.491.7788

TOTAL CONTRACT or Mod AMOUNT $1,956,247.00

Version created 082012 Total Percentage 100.00%

Approved: KMS per mep

Date: 09/23/15

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Project Name: Blueprint Columbus, 2014, Eureka/Fremont Hilltop Project

Prime Contractor: ms consultants, inc.

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary

Lead engineering and survey consultant, 

managing/coordinating all field and design 

activities associated with the development of GI 

and grey infrastructure improvements.

Information review, H&H Analyses, PDR, survey 

oversight, draft construction plan development, 

meeting attendance and waterline planning (If 

Auth)

Draft Construction Plans

Sewer Cleaning and Televising; Heavy Cleaning 

(If Auth)

Field Investigations, Construction Plan Surveying

Aerial Survey

Field Investigations, Sewer Cleaning and 

Televising (3rd party oversight)

Preliminary Design Report

SUE Level A; Geotechnical Investigations (If Auth)

mailto:kricker@msconsultants.com
mailto:steven.thompson@aecom.com
mailto:gweist@dynotecinc.com
mailto:r.waugh@hendersonaerial.com
mailto:CDonahue@Donahue-IDEAS.com
mailto:tricia@andoverltd.com
mailto:sophocleous@dhdcinc.com
mailto:vsutha@primeeng.com
mailto:sheavener@flowlinellc.com


Project Name

Project Number

City Project Manager

P.M. Phone #

Prime Contractor

Ordinance

Date

Contract/Mod Amt ($)

Name and Address

Prime/Sub

Contact Information

CCCN / Expires

Firm Type

Contract or Mod Scope

Contract or Mod Amt

Total Contract or Mod Amt

Total Percentage

Approved

Date

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Date the document is completed

The scope or type of work being performed for this project

The total amount and percentage each participant will receive for this 

contract or modification

DPU's EBOCO Liaison completes this section

Total Amount for all participants in this contract or modification

Should equal one hundred percent

Project name as it appears on either the RFP or Bid Documents. The 

same name should be used in the legislation

Should be a twelve digit number represented as a six-six number. 

Example 650123-100000

The DOSD assigned to the project

The assigned City Engineer's telephone number

contract / modification awardee

Legislation number for the peoject. To be entered by DPU Fiscal 

The date of approval by DPU's EBOCO's Liaison

The amount of contract or modification cost for this project

Company name; address; City & State; Zip Code; and Phone Number

Indicate whether it the Prime contractor or a subcontractor

Company Official, or Project Manager, Email address, and Phone 

number

City of Columbus Contract Compliance Number (Obtained through 

Equal Business Opportunity Commission Office - EBOCO) / Expiration 

Date: Date the CCCN expires

The Majority or Minority identification of the company. Typically it be 

identified as: MAJ; MBE; FBE; ASN; or MBR


